LMS-Z200 Series
Stereo Microscope System
6.4 : 1 Zoom Ratio
2
Modular design to fit your application
3
The LMS-Z200 series features a
6.4:1 zoom range in a compact

MZS32 advanced LED base,
transmitted BF and edge, dual
gooseneck light guides (interchangeable
LED modules available)
• •
MZS33 advanced LED base for
fluorescence, transmitted BF and
edge, dual gooseneck light guides
(interchangeable LED modules
available), reflected fluorescence
Illumination
• •
12
EYEPIECES
Part # Description
LMSP-WH10X20 WF HP PL 10x Eyepiece, 20mm FOV
LMSP-WH15X15 WF HP PL 15x Eyepiece, 15mm FOV
LMSP-WH20X10 WF HP PL 20x Eyepiece, 10mm FO-
V16mm FOV
C-MOUNT CAMERA ADAPTERS
Part # Description
LMSP-CTV0.35X 0.35X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable focus
LMSP-CTV0.50X 0.5X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable
LMSP-CTV0.65X 0.65X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable focus
LMCP-CX40CTV1 1X camera tube, C-mount interface,
adjustable
CAMERAS
Part # Description
SeBaCam5C 5MP Digital Color Camera, CMOS, w/
SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCam10C 10MP Digital Color Camera, CMOS, w/
SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCam14C 14MP Digital Color Camera, CMOS, w/
SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCamCool1.4C
SeBaCamCool1.4M
1.4MP Digital Camera, CCD, w/ SeBaView
Imaging Software. Available in Color and
Monochrome
SUPPLEMENTAL LENSES
Part # Description
LMSP-Z200-SL050 0.5X auxiliary objective lens, working
distance 165mm.
LMSP-Z200-SL075 0.75X auxiliary objective lens. Working
distance 105mm.
LMSP-Z200-SL150 1.5X auxiliary objective lens. Working
distance 45mm.
LMSP-Z200-SL200 2.0X auxiliary objective lens. Working
distance 30mm.
ACCESSORIES
LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator
Part # Description
AMPS-ILED-30W LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator with
weighted base, white LED
LMSP-365 LED Module, 3W, 365nm, UV
LMSP-460 LED Module, 3W, 460nm, Blue
LMSP-520 LED Module, 1W, 520nm, Green
LMSP-630 LED Module, 3W, 630nm, Red
LMSP-730 LED Module, 1W, 730nm, IR
13
DIMENSIONS
A Microscope for Everyone
MKT-DOC-034680 v001